LMM24HDEU17

Mannschaftskaempfe des Durchgangs Finale

Mannschaft: DEN Mannschaft :  STG SE/IZ
1) LAU MADSEN Jonas 4)  FISCHER Finn
2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos 5) LANGE Magnus
3) RICHARDT Chayenn 6) FISCHER Tim
R)  NIELSEN Frederik R)  LANGE Jesper
Name Ergebnis | Treffer Treffer Ergebnis | Name
3) RICHARDT Chayenn 1 1 5 5 6) FISCHER Tim
1) LAU MADSEN Jonas 5 4 4 9 5) LANGE Magnus
2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Ca| 15 10 4 13 4) FISCHER Finn
1)  LAU MADSEN Jonas 20 5 5 18 6)  FISCHER Tim
3) RICHARDT Chayenn 25 5 2 20 4) FISCHER Finn
2)  ROSENKILDE MULDER Ca| 29 4 8 28 5)  LANGE Magnus
1)  LAU MADSEN Jonas 35 6 3 31 4)  FISCHER Finn
2) ROSENKILDE MULDER Ca| 40 5 4 35 6) FISCHER Tim
3)  RICHARDT Chayenn 45 5 3 38 5)  LANGE Magnus




